703
117
105
207
201
306
104
124
135
146
181
113

101
637
639

14
101
121

18
104

33
131
134
150
103
125
102
204
103
106
144
172
183
223
200
409
654
655
657
833
910
122

sz m

2021 GARAGE SALE ADDRESSES

BEERY BLVD
BRUMBAUGH COURT
BURGUNDY DRIVE
BUTLER TRAIL

CAROL LANE

CAROL LANE
CHARDONNAY COURT
CONCORD FARM RD
CONCORD FARM RD
CONCORD FARM RD
CONCORD FARM RD
EWING COURT

FAIR COURT

FOX RUN COURT
FRANKLIN AVENUE
FRANKLIN AVENUE
GREENCLIFF DRIVE
GREENCLIFF DRIVE
GREENCLIFF DRIVE
HECKMAN DRIVE

HILL CIRCLE

HITCHING POST ROAD
IRONGATE DRIVE
LAURELGROVE DRIVE
LEXINGTON FARM ROAD
LEXINGTON FARM ROAD
LIGHTNER LANE
LYNNFIELD CIRCLE
LYNNFIELD CIRCLE
MAGDALENA DRIVE
MAIN STREET APT B

MARGARET'S RUN COURT
MARGARET'S RUN COURT

MARRETT FARM ROAD
MARRETT FARM ROAD
MARRETT FARM ROAD
MARRETT FARM ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MARTINDALE ROAD
MCCRAW DRIVE

SAT ONLY
FRI & SAT ONLY



206
635
809
11416
105
126
227
201
417
621
104
211
507
514
135
640
102
7910
104
402
134
135
144
164
130
136
112
180
111

MORNING GLORY LANE
MORNING GLORY LANE
NORDHOFF FARM ROAD
OLD MILL ROAD SAT ONLY
PEGGY'S PATH COURT
PEPPERWOOD PLACE
RIESLING DRIVE

SAN BERNARDINO TRAIL
SAN BERNARDINO TRAIL
SAN BERNARDINO TRAIL
SHAW ROAD

SHAW ROAD

SHEETS STREET

SHEETS STREET
SHOEMAKER LANE
SKYLES ROAD
SPRINGHOUSE DRIVE FRI & SAT ONLY
STATE ROUTE 48

SUE CIRCLE COURT
SWANK COURT

UNION RIDGE DRIVE
UNION RIDGE DRIVE
UNION RIDGE DRIVE
WARNER DRIVE
WESTROCK FARM DRIVE
WESTROCK FARM DRIVE
WILLIAMS WAY
WOBURN FARM CIRCLE
WORMAN DRIVE



